FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTOELECTRIC

Collimated
Beam Sensors
   ORDER GUIDE
Sensor heads
Type Appearance Sensing range Sensing width Min. sensing
object
Conforming
standards / regulations Model No.
B
ea
m
 d
ia
m
et
er
 ø
1
m
m
ø0
.0
39
 in
 ty
pe 2 m 6.562 ft
ø1 mm ø0.039 in
ø1 to ø2.5 mm
ø0.039 to ø0.098 in
at 500 to 2,000 mm
19.685 to 78.740 in
sensing range
ø8 μm ø0.315 mil
opaque object
ø50 μm ø1.969 mil
opaque object at
500 to 2,000 mm
19.685 to 78.740 in
sensing range
IEC /  / JIS  HL-T1001A
FDA /
IEC /  / JIS  HL-T1001F
S
en
si
ng
 w
id
th
 5
 m
m
0.
19
7
in
 ty
pe 500 mm 19.685 in 5 mm 0.197 in ø0.05 mm ø0.002 in
opaque object
IEC /  / JIS  HL-T1005A
FDA / /
IEC /  / JIS  HL-T1005F
S
en